" BRUITREABEERFRAS

_— - - - - s
SHENZHEN WIN TOP OPTICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. [

»» W

CM2028-4GF8F16T
28 SO TAVEUAREEHL, i 4 M0, 8ANEIREEM 16 BYRED

Pt 4 ATk D, 8 ANEIRIEOR 16 ANE KD
L S FF 10/100Mbps HS&E Y, ¥J3CHF MDI/MDIX
& B R AC/DC85~265V B, DC18-60V ik
2 EMC Tk 4 2 s g e 25 P b

TR BT, P40 Bt 454, w5 IR &)@ 4 5t
iE-40°C~75C AR

CM2028-4GF8F16T U HIE MR, BCF, 208, AasE Tl
AT SR TF R BIHLAE R T UK g # L. 7= 4 A6k, 84
FIOEOM 16 EIRH L, FRtm e s ke DA AR I R O,

| 7=

4TI, 8AEIORAF 16 HIEH:
ATE-40 ~75 ° C kBT i 18 1K

PRI RITIT, RREAR. A7 5B AP0 By riskse, B BT,
-40°C~ 75 CHERIRIR LG N AE J1 B RAFRIEMC HIBGHA kRS, 3% 2751
7 B AR AE RS TR R W S AR RIRE I

I& FiTHLU S EIAC/DC85 ~265V 5DC18-60V ] ik
IP40 B4R 5E 2, TR, Sk

SCRRpRE FIREDR
IEEE 802.3  10BaseT MANRE @ CHTIK T 2%, ACIDC85~265VEiDC18-60V ik
IEEE 802.3u 100BaseT YIEEE

Sh5% B, IPAOBEYT
R~F @ 440mm*320mm*44mm

IEEE 802.3u 100BaseFX
IEEE 802.3z 1000BaseFX

LR EE :3100g

B © 12.8Gbps ZEAA L RER

MACHHESR : 8K FRIRR

SER/D © 3Mbit TAEREE : -40 ~ 75°C (-40 ~ 167°F)
0 RETEREE © -40 ~ 85°C (-40 ~ 185°F)

JH : 100/1000Mbps

HIKHLO : 10/100Mbps &R, Full/Half X T8, 3 #MDI/MDI-X.,
LED#&7R4T : PWR1,PWR2,ALM,Link/ACT, SPD

JEHER 1K

BHFHBE 1 5~ 95% (JEEESE)

FRERTAE

BB (EMD) : FCC Part 15/CISPR22 (EN55022) : Class A
FBERE (EMS) :

IEC61000-4-2(ESD) 44, IEC 61000-4-3 (RS) 3%, IEC 61000-4-4
(EFT) 44, |EC 61000-4-5(Surge) 4%, IEC 61000-4-6(CS) 3%
HitR3h : IEC 60068-2-6

Hirpik © IEC 60068-2-27

BHET% : IEC 60068-2-32

AIE : CE. Rohs. LSS AMVFINE. AZEPRERE

MTBF (°F-$) s e B [a])

FFE : 500000 h

AR

BRAKE : 54

Shenzhen Wintop Optical Technology Co.,LTD.

11F~12F, Senhainuo Kechuang Building,Shilongzai Community,Shiyan Street,Baoan District ,Shenzhen China
Fax: +86-755-86555405
Http://www.wintoptec.com

Tel: +86-755-26641737
E-mail: sales@wintoptec.com

Page 1 of 2
Rev 1.0

Issued Date: 2024-05-10



. \v * R RAAEBRRFERAE

SHENZHEN WIN TOP OPTICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.

J
AR
S 850 nm 1310 /1550nm 1310nm 1310 /1550nm
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PR (mm)
462. 7 :
— ) =
o 11.3
44 44
(=) (=]
N ® | N
[ap) o
v“ [«)
<t

WaEER

EE e it
:
RS 10/100BaseT 10/100/1000BaseT
LR TE2
CM2028-4GF8F16T-AC/DC85~ 265V 16 - 8 4
CM2028-4GF8F16T-AC/DC85~265V (JL£) 16 - 8 4
CM2028-4GF8F16T-DC18-60V 16 = 8 4
CM2028-4GF8F16T-DC18-60V(JL4%) 16 - 8 4
(o EEER — )
Ll UK R el — &
el

Ut~ @& T
(R FIBHRAE— %

Shenzhen Wintop Optical Technology Co.,LTD.

11F~12F, Senhainuo Kechuang Building,Shilongzai Community, Shiyan Street,Baoan District ,Shenzhen China Page 2 of 2
Tel: +86-755-26641737 Fax: +86-755-86555405 Rev 1.0

E-mail: sales@wintoptec.com Http://www.wintoptec.com Issued Date: 2024-05-10



